'S

TRIALS

1 Elizabeth Teuber

2 Kaitlyn Stull

3 Bryanna Cote

4 Avery Domaguin

5 Gianna Brandolino

6 Jordan Snodgrass

7 Breanna Clemmer

8 Maggie Thoma

9 Crystal Elliott
10 Shannon Pluhowsky
11 Abigail Starkey
12 Keira Magsam
13 Annalise O Bryant
14 Sydney Brummett
15 Saphyre Nofuente
16 Hope Gramly
17 Maranda Pattison
18 Katelyn Abigania
19 Lara Kurt
20 Ashley Rucker
20 Kirsten Moore
22 Julia Bond
23 Victorya White
24 Larielle Tharps
25 Savannah Burgin
26
27
28
29
29 Caitlyn Johnson
31 Mckenzie Mattice
32 Alyssa Ballard
33 Morgan Brunner
34 Haley Swindle
35 Juliana Kerrigan
36 Jillian Martin
37 Chloe Lemke
37
37
40
41

Elizabeth Drescher
Kayla Sommer

Erin Klemencic
Dannielle Henderson

Macy Jones
Brooke Roberts
Kaitlyn Ruszczak
Kaylee Back

P = Pro, AM = Amateur, Y = Youth
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Team USA Trials
Women's - 2026 Team USA Trials
Overall Standings

Holly, MI
Raleigh, NC
Marana, AZ

San Diego, CA
Channahon, IL
Adrian, MI
Pikeville, KY
New Braunfels, TX
Palm Bay, FL
Dayton, OH
Schaumburg, IL
Gretna, NE

Ball Ground, GA
Wichita, KS
Rocklin, CA
Quincy, MI
Redwood Valley, CA
San Diego, CA
Long Branch, NJ
Bartlesville, OK
Tallmadge, OH
Lincoln, NE
Wentzville, MO
Orlando, FL
Grapevine, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Rockford, IL
Powder Springs, GA
Florissant, MO
Semmes, AL
Racine, WI

Fort Worth, TX
Gobles, MI
Sharpsburg, GA
Ashland, VA
Stow, OH

Little Rock, AR
Shobonier, IL
Port Orange, FL
Arlington Heights, IL
Derby, KS

Day 1
Pos - Pins

7
13
55

3
22
23

4
10
21
43
25

16

19

38
35
64
35
12
16

29
68
119
47
41
27
75
15
28

56
18
10
63
59
33
19

1383
1359
1239
1409
1308
1303
1405
1373
1309
1262
1299
1388
1375
1335
1451
1324
1383
1275
1277
1213
1277
1361
1335
1460
1286
1208
1106
1251
1268
1294
1182
1344
1289
1398
1236
1331
1373
1223
1230
1280
1324

Day 2
Pos - Pins

8
13
4
19
31
1
21
26
17
6
25
24
54
36
55
2
23
15
44
6
42
45
51
81
40
26
35
60
53
37
52
30
18
11
65
9
109
84
10
22
3

1324
1300
1353
1285
1256
1406
1284
1269
1294
1338
1270
1272
1200
1250
1199
1373
1276
1299
1227
1338
1231
1225
1212
1148
1237
1269
1251
1193
1203
1248
1205
1259
1287
1309
1184
1319
1085
1139
1317
1279
1359

Bold = 2026 Jr. Team USA

Day 3
Pos - Pins

4
6
3

21

14

26
8

29

11

13

24
2

15

15

30

60

12

27

32

42

38

34

a4

41

60
5
1

20
8

35

17

97

42

93

48

25

78

10

69

83

87

1382
1327
1392
1266
1280
1245
1319
1231
1298
1282
1256
1398
1278
1278
1229
1154
1297
1243
1223
1195
1210
1219
1191
1198
1154
1341
1442
1267
1319
1218
1277
1094
1195
1100
1177
1248
1128
1303
1138
1119
1116

Red = Not Age Eligible Team USA

Day 4
Pos - Pins

3
10

21
34

29
28

39
14
10

18
65
25
19
32
20
23
53
61
37
76

50
13
22
64
58
55
99
24
43
15
29
53
35
86

1415
1371
1394
1430
1441
1291
1258
1401
1260
1261
1379
1251
1334
1371
1382
1308
1199
1270
1306
1259
1300
1276
1222
1205
1254
1182
1378
1227
1345
1278
1201
1210
1218
1122
1275
1232
1327
1260
1222
1257
1150

Day 5
Pos - Pins

25

20
3

27

10
12
11

23
36
16
32
17
43
36
42
20

17
50

29
22
34
23
87
81

13
71
14
31

132
19
45
40
60
48

1165
1174
1248
1162
1239
1242
1202
1193
1195
1206
1170
1144
1182
1153
1178
1126
1144
1135
1174
1211
1178
1112
1290
1232
1159
1171
1151
1170
1040
1047
1259
1189
1069
1188
1154

0
1177
1123
1138
1096
1121

Total
Pos - Pins

47
62
71
72
73
75
77
81
89
99
105
107
108
109
111
142
143
147
150
152
152
164
165
190
195
197
198
200
202
202
210
213
214
222
224
227
231
231
231
233
243

6669
6531
6626
6552
6524
6487
6468
6467
6356
6349
6374
6453
6369
6387
6439
6285
6299
6222
6207
6216
6196
6193
6250
6243
6090
6171
6328
6108
6175
6085
6124
6096
6058
6117
6026
5130
6090
6048
6045
6031
6070
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42 Morgan Walsh
43 Mia Stolakis
44 Ashlin Teves
45 Kayla Tafanelli
46 Ashtyn Woods
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54 Lindsay Greim

55 Melia Mitskavich
56 Sarah Doughty

57 Tori Franklin

58 Savannah Taillon
59 Hailey Triske

60
61 Karli VanDuinen
62 Rina Sabo

63 Taylor Bulthuis
64 Amber Benson

Desiree Buchert
Piper Chalmers
Bella Castillo
Beau Anderson
Maribeth Baker
Kylee Trexler
Kendall Bollea

Holly Orgeman

65 Raycine Mortensen

66 Madison (Madi) Phillips

67 Kassidy Miller
68 Ashly Galante

69 Amanda Lang

70 Kloey Kielich

70 Autumn Strode
72 Chloe Day

73 Amelia Droste
74 Morgan Kline

74 Jadeyn Mabry
76 Tayler Clark

77 Savannah Dickson
78 Emma Siekierski
79 Jessica Nosbusch
80 Brooke Pabst

80 Sarah Gerken

82 Jasmine Northup

P = Pro, AM = Amateur, Y = Youth

Team USA Trials
Women's - 2026 Team USA Trials
Overall Standings

No Providence, RI
Worcester, MA
Machesney Park, IL
Warren, MI
Santa Rosa, CA
San Antonio, TX
Silver Creek, WA
Odessa, TX
Harrisburg, SD
Sellersville, PA
Arcadia, IN
Phoenix, AZ
Poway, CA
Dubois, PA
Sterling, IL
Cedar Rapids, IA
Concord, NC
Minnetonka, MN
Biirnamwood, WI
New Era, MI
Bennett, CO
New Port Richey, FL
Dunkirk, MD

Las Vegas, NV
Springfield, MO
Augusta, KS
Palm Harbor, FL
Oviedo, FL

El Paso, TX
Munster, IN
Cedar Rapids, IA
Greensburg, PA
Myerstown, PA
Queen Creek, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Round Lake, IL
Davison, MI
Sierra Vista, AZ
Cape Coral, FL
Greece, NY

W. Covina, CA

92
85
90
31
30
71
66
46
37
49
70
57
59
87
34
62
91
53
14
39
57
26
97
53
78
87
72
39
31
86
23
74
66
69

109
83

117

118

101

113
89

Day 1
Pos - Pins

1145
1164
1149
1281
1283
1193
1209
1254
1276
1247
1199
1232
1230
1159
1278
1228
1147
1242
1347
1273
1232
1297
1138
1242
1174
1159
1191
1273
1281
1160
1303
1185
1209
1200
1127
1167
1113
1112
1136
1117
1153

Day 2
Pos - Pins

29
13
5
28
97
11
33
76
34
38
31
39
59
19
50
108
75
49
67
83
69
107
74
90
67
16
92
100
77
60
89
62
46
63
47
56
94
106
99
56
a1

1260
1300
1339
1268
1111
1309
1255
1164
1254
1245
1256
1239
1195
1285
1214
1087
1165
1219
1177
1141
1175
1088
1167
1126
1177
1296
1122
1103
1162
1193
1127
1189
1223
1188
1222
1197
1119
1089
1108
1197
1232

Bold = 2026 Jr. Team USA

Day 3
Pos - Pins

74
92
62
66
88
7
37
68
52
99
39
33
69
131
99
23
47
51
105
71
96
122
59
56
19
89
56
66
104
46
98
64
102
18
111
108
36
84
22
120
90

1131
1104
1152
1145
1113
1323
1215
1139
1171
1090
1204
1221
1138

989
1090
1259
1180
1173
1077
1137
1095
1041
1158
1163
1269
1112
1163
1145
1080
1181
1091
1150
1083
1275
1058
1068
1217
1117
1261
1042
1111

Red = Not Age Eligible Team USA

Day 4
Pos - Pins

41
29
74
47
42
58
61
12
88
47
95
81
27

5
45
66
16
79
77
25
75
32
73
44
57

100
40
69

100

112

102
77
85

127
38
93
84
17
82
50

128

1246
1260
1184
1228
1239
1210
1205
1356
1146
1228
1135
1175
1266
1398
1229
1197
1315
1177
1181
1270
1183
1259
1185
1230
1211
1121
1250
1190
1121
1102
1119
1181
1158
1027
1253
1140
1164
1309
1169
1227
1022

Day 5
Pos - Pins

15
33
26
90

7

118
68
64
59
44
52
81
78
51
66
38
76
83
57

104
30
41
35
96

120
52
9%
86
49
57
56
92
71
93
71
39
54
67
89
54
46

1187
1152
1164
1032
1225

979
1071
1085
1101
1125
1107
1047
1056
1110
1078
1142
1063
1043
1102
1011
1156
1137
1146
1018

976
1107
1018
1041
1120
1102
1104
1030
1069
1028
1069
1140
1105
1075
1037
1105
1122

Total

Pos -

251
252
257
262
264
265
265
266
270
277
287
291
292
293
294
297
305
315
320
322
327
328
338
339
341
344
356
360
361
361
368
369
370
370
376
379
385
392
393
393
394

Pins

5969
5980
5988
5954
5971
6014
5955
5998
5948
5935
5901
5914
5885
5941
5889
5913
5870
5854
5884
5832
5841
5822
5794
5779
5807
5795
5744
5752
5764
5738
5744
5735
5742
5718
5729
5712
5718
5702
5711
5688
5640
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83 Aleiya Kerrigan
84 Ava McLaughlin
85 Jasmine Hall
85 Candace Van Tine
87 Jennifer Patz
88 Megan Redmond
88 Madison Choi
90 Ashley Soto
91
91
93
94
95
96
97 Brandi Stephens-Macon
98 Stephanie Vasquez
99 Aubrey Kiddle
100
100
102
103
104 Victoria Fleming
105
106 Tamia Yeager
107 Clara Campbell
107 Natalie Yale
107
110
111
112 Jillian Justinger
113 Julia Panchenko
113 Abigail Hamilton
115
116 Hana Abigail Sangalang
117 Sarah Rubi
117 Emily Kringel
119 Claire Jacobson
119 Payton Rowley
121 Jennifer Schultz
122 Jennie Vasquez

Mackenzie Pilny
Carlie Moon
Brooke Andresen
Savannah Portillo
Kalli Triske
Brenna Hartzler

Hannah Klein
Koryn Marquez
Liljana Mihalovich
Emma Punter

Danielle Walbaum

Kayla Devine
Bailee Spriggs
Lexia Stolakis

Khara Green

122 Paighton Crumley

P = Pro, AM = Amateur, Y = Youth
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Team USA Trials
Women's - 2026 Team USA Trials

Ashland, VA

Las Vegas, NV
Huntsville, AL
Spokane, WA
Naples, FL
Marysville, MI
Allen, TX

Simi Valley, CA
Painesville, OH
Wellborn, FL
East Islip, NY
Bellevue, MI
Minnetonka, MN
Smithville, OH
Lubbock, TX
Hollister, CA
Lindenhurst, IL
Wickliffe, OH
Modesto, CA
Orland Park, IL
Cedar Rapids, IA
Pinellas Park, FL
Brighton, CO
Tacoma, WA
McKinney, TX
Johnson City, NY
New Blaine, MN
Fremont, NE
Worcester, MA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Mobile, AL
Mayfield, KY
Oakland, CA
Dublin, CA

New Orleans, LA
Pierre, SD

New Prague, MN
Stewartville, MN
Beaverton, OR
Hollister, CA
Wichita, KS

Overall Standings

Day 1
Pos - Pins

76
77
42
128
51
81
104
72
48
43
80
65
96
97
92
45
49
52
84
120
92
131
123
101
95
113
130
105
103
61
112
81
106
125
110
121
115
78
97
106
131

1181
1177
1267
1014
1246
1168
1132
1191
1248
1262
1169
1211
1141
1138
1145
1261
1247
1244
1165
1094
1145

996
1072
1136
1142
1117
1001
1131
1133
1229
1118
1168
1130
1062
1124
1088
1116
1174
1138
1130

996

Day 2
Pos - Pins

103
112
124
47
91
71
84
110
110
43
115
79
88
64
81
118
103
80
132
58
115
69
86
120
97
127
71
101
92
129
122
103
66
87
73
112
112
123
102
77
117

1091
1076
1038
1222
1123
1170
1139
1082
1082
1228
1073
1155
1128
1185
1148
1069
1091
1151

961
1196
1073
1175
1136
1049
1111
1028
1170
1098
1122
1003
1047
1091
1183
1133
1168
1076
1076
1040
1097
1162
1070

Bold = 2026 Jr. Team USA

Day 3
Pos - Pins

95
50
74
48
58
120
40
65
31
127
53
124
28
101
91
114
77
116
74
79
84
54
45
115
84
81
106
126
130
72
103
109
128
82
123
113
55
94
111
128
110

1097
1174
1131
1177
1160
1042
1201
1148
1224
1009
1169
1026
1240
1084
1109
1053
1130
1049
1131
1127
1117
1166
1189
1051
1117
1126
1070
1011

995
1134
1081
1065
1007
1122
1032
1057
1165
1099
1058
1007
1060

Red = Not Age Eligible Team USA

Day 4
Pos - Pins

60
129
80
47
92
52
107
83
124
131
96
110
113
70
94
103
98
118
87
106
56
111
97
36
88
61
120
72
71
109
45
126
91
115
105
68
119
114
123
125
67

1209
1018
1176
1228
1143
1224
1109
1168
1066
1008
1133
1107
1100
1188
1138
1114
1125
1080
1149
1110
1215
1105
1131
1256
1146
1205
1073
1186
1187
1108
1229
1043
1144
1091
1111
1192
1079
1095
1069
1059
1193

Day 5
Pos - Pins

61
28
77
127
109
79
68
74
96
65
75
46
101
99
84
63
117
79
68
95
114
101
124
105
125
107
62
90
100
129
121
84
122
110
111
108
123
115
94
101
112

1090
1160
1059
941
997
1053
1071
1067
1018
1081
1065
1122
1014
1017
1042
1087
980
1053
1071
1019
987
1014
965
1008
964
1004
1088
1032
1015
914
975
1042
969
996
994
1000
967
984
1025
1014
992

Total

Pos -

395
396
397
397
401
403
403
404
409
409
419
424
426
431
442
443
444
445
445
458
461
466
475
477
489
489
489
494
496
500
503
503
513
519
522
522
524
524
527
537
537

Pins

5668
5605
5671
5582
5669
5657
5652
5656
5638
5588
5609
5621
5623
5612
5582
5584
5573
5577
5477
5546
5537
5456
5493
5500
5480
5480
5402
5458
5452
5388
5450
5409
5433
5404
5429
5413
5403
5392
5387
5372
5311
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Team USA Trials

A
i — Team Women's - 2026 Team USA Trials
= u Overall Standings

TRIALS
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Total
Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins | Pos - Pins
124 Amber Wagner AM  Walford, IA 108 1128|124 1038 | 63 1151 (122 1071|128 938 | 545 5326
125 Alena McDugle Y Kent, WA 127 1031|119 1064 | 73 1132|116 1088 |113 991 | 548 5306
126 Michelle Nelson AM  Rowlett, TX 111 112295 1115|107 1069 (121 1072|130 913 | 564 5291
127 Marissa Ruiz AM  Las Vegas, NV 115 1116|128 1015|118 1047 |88 1146|116 981 | 565 5305
128 Emma Lester Y Daleville, AL 126 1035|120 1049 |79 1127|117 1083|130 913 | 572 5207
129 Peyton Lee Y Phoenix, AZ 121 1088 (130 1001 116 1049|107 1109|105 1008 | 579 5255
130 Kassidi Cline AM  Cheyenne, WY 100 1137|131 988|132 910|132 1004 |87 1040 | 582 5079
131 Ryann Clark Y Las Vegas, NV 128 1014 |96 1112|119 1043|130 1017|119 977 | 592 5163
132 Hailey Lennox Y Mount Vernon, WA 124 1064 (126 1033|125 1019|103 1114|126 962 | 604 5192
P = Pro, AM = Amateur, Y = Youth  Bold = 2026 Jr. Team USA Page 4 of 4

Red = Not Age Eligible Team USA




